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Topic Area Topic Chair Email Phone 

Tena L. McNamara Co-Chair tmcnamara@eiu.edu 309-231-1351 

Laura Purcell Verdun Co-Chair lpverdun@yahoo.com 571-263-6589 

Audiology 

Audiology Implantables Andrea Warner-Czyz warnerczyz@utdallas.edu 972-883-3618 

Hearing, Balance, Tinnitus – Assessment & Intervention: Adults Jason H. Thomas thomasj5@stjohns.edu 718-990-1839 

Hearing, Balance, Tinnitus – Assessment & Intervention: Pediatrics Kimberly Ward Kimberly.Ward@usm.edu 601-266-5257 

Hearing, Tinnitus & Vestibular Science Nicholas Reed nreed9@jhmi.edu 317-694-2488 

Speech-Language Pathology 

Acquired Cognitive Communication Disorders Yvonne Rogalski yrogalski@ithaca.edu 607-262-9600 

Acquired Cognitive Communication Disorders Michael de Riesthal michael.r.de.riesthal@vumc.org 615-936-5044 

Augmentative and Alternative Communication (AAC) Celeste R. Helling chelling@mac.com 980-939-2370 

Augmentative and Alternative Communication (AAC) Suzie Getz Cescon suzie.cescon@dhhs.nc.gov 704-566-2899 Ext 4 

Autism Spectrum Disorders Amy Donaldson adonald@pdx.edu 503-784-1584 

Autism Spectrum Disorders Kathryn Drager kdd5@psu.edu 814-863-2426 

Craniofacial and Velopharyngeal Disorders Kelly Cordero kelly.cordero@dignityhealth.org 602-406-5734 

Adult Swallowing and Swallowing Disorders Heather Starmer hstarmer@stanford.edu 650-529-5903 

Pediatric Normal and Disordered Feeding & Swallowing  Memorie M. Gosa memorie.gosa@ua.edu 901-219-2099 

Fluency Laura W. Plexico lwp0002@auburn.edu 334-538-3700 

Fluency Derek E. Daniels dedaniels@wayne.edu 281-743-2038 

Issues in Head and Neck Cancer Mario Alberto Landera M.landera@med.miami.edu 305-542-6703 

Language and Learning in School-Age Individuals Emily Hamuka elpraste@uncg.edu 336-358-7385 

Language and Learning in School-Age Individuals Christina Yeager Pelatti christina_yeager03@yahoo.com 513-405-4808 

Language Disorders in Adults Sarah Elizabeth Wallace wallaces@duq.edu 412-396-4219 

Language Disorders in Adults Catherine Off catherine.off@umontana.edu 805-603-6487 

Language in Infants through Preschoolers Ashley Wiley Johnson ashleywj@speakla.com 310-651-0340 

Language in Infants through Preschoolers Rebecca Alper rebecca.alper@temple.edu 217-649-9945 

Literacy Assessment and Intervention Ginger Collins ginger.collins@umontana.edu 225-405-8351 

Motor Speech Disorders Across the Lifespan Rene L. Utianski utianski.rene@mayo.edu 786-326-9198 

Speech and Language Science Kaitlin Lansford klansford@fsu.edu 602-570-9480 

Speech Sound Disorders in Children with Normal Hearing Kathryn Cabbage kcabbage@byu.edu 402-309-3111 

Voice, Voice and Upper Airway Disorders Adrienne Hancock hancock@gwu.edu 202-994-0975 

General Interest 

Business and Practice Management: SLP Amber B. Heape amberheapeslp@yahoo.com 803-707-4556 

Business and Practice Management: SLP Leann Schouten Leannslp@sbcglobal.net 949-212-1116 

Dispensing, Business and Practice Management: Audiology Robert M. Traynor bob@RobertTraynor.com 970-581-0500 

Global Issues and Practices  Jessica Jocelyn jessjocelyn@gmail.com 321-310-6371 

Global Issues and Practices Soami Santiago de Snyder audicionpr@gmail.com 787-225-9470 

Health Literacy, Communication & Outcomes  Lynne Brady Wagner lbradywagner@partners.org 617-512-1605 

Health Literacy, Communication & Outcomes Jennifer L. Gilligan jenngilligan@gmail.com 917-592-5714 

Influence of Cultural and Linguistic Diversity  Betty Yu bettyyu@sfsu.edu 510-708-1923 

Influence of Cultural and Linguistic Diversity  Yvette Hyter yvette.hyter@wmich.edu 269-352-5601 

Leadership and Professional Issues Radhika Aravamudhan raravamudhan@salus.edu 609-577-1491 

Leadership and Professional Issues Marva Mount mountmg@sbcglobal.net 817-676-5026 

Listening, Language and Speech in Children Who are Deaf and 
Hard of Hearing 

Tina Grieco-Calub Tina_GriecoCalub@rush.edu 847-463-7981 

Listening, Language and Speech in Children Who are Deaf and 
Hard of Hearing 

Elizabeth Walker Elizabeth-walker@uiowa.edu 319-621-2160 

Models of Academic and Clinical Education Jennifer C. Friberg jfribe@ilstu.edu 309-472-0178 

Models of Academic and Clinical Education Andrew B. John Andrew-John@ouhsc.edu 405-924-6338 

Neuroaudiology and Central Auditory Processing  Cynthia McCormick Richburg Cynthia.richburg@wichita.edu 316-978-6682 

Supervision and Precepting Jennifer P. Taylor jptaylr2@memphis.edu 901-678-5800 

Supervision and Precepting Melanie W. Hudson melaniehudsonslp@comcast.net 678-357-1856 

Telepractice Joneen Lowman joneen.lowman@uky.edu 859-619-0026 

Telepractice Chad Gladden chad.gladden2@va.gov 608-830-6407 

 Local State/Host   

Local State/Host Representative  K. Terese Grimmett dcshapresidentelect@gmail.com 616-329-7220 

Local State/Host Representative Brett Radosti dcshapresident@gmail.com 973-204-8577 

 
 


